
Income Tax I 
Class Par0cipa0on On-Call List 

Fall 2025 
 

Class 
No. Date Expert 1 Expert 2 Expert 3 

4 Monday, September 8 John Denniston Maddy Masaryk  
5 Wednesday, September 10 J.J. Diaz Jordan Miller Steven Baker 
6 Monday, September 15 Jayden Dirk Siena Nesbitt-Fox  
7 Wednesday, September 17 Rowan Dunlap Hannah Ortloff  
8 Monday, September 22 Hannah Eaton-Brenner Reid Osterloth  
9 Wednesday, September 24 McKellen Edmonds Danielle Pon  

10 Monday, September 29 Grace Elkhal Jennifer Quigley Erika Beech 
11 Wednesday, October 1 Madison Fahlman-Katler Connor Reed  
12 Monday, October 6 Clara Flaming Avery Riggs  
13 Wednesday, October 8 Leonie Fruehwirth Hollis Robb  
14 Monday, October 13 Shaston Fucal-Kanuha Salvador Salazar Cano  
15 Wednesday, October 15 Ray Gaffney Sean Scott Ryan Bergman 
16 Monday, October 20 Chris Gewehr Robin Stein  
17 Wednesday, October 22 Adam Gregg Alina Stircu  
18 Monday, October 27 Christin Grieser Tara Taggart  
19 Wednesday, October 29 Aidan Hall Caden Tegethoff  
20 Monday, November 3 Julie Handy Sam Truesdale Christina Cedric 
21 Wednesday, November 5 Abigail Harper Amarit Ubhi  
22 Monday, November 10 Roslyn Herrera Roger Yuan  
23 Wednesday, November 12 Miranda Larroque Afria Ahmed  
24 Monday, November 17 Lauren Lim Nathan Ariemma Andrew Chandler 
25 Wednesday, November 19 Jeff Lynch Kevin Armstrong  
26 Monday, November 24 Esther Martinez Joseph Baines  

 




